Driver 24V

Driver 24V Hvid 75W Bagkantsdaemp
7021988204412

EAN:
SG code:

Elektrisk
Wattage:
System wattage:
Spaending:

Lysteknik
Levetid:

Dimmertype
Type:

Beskyttelse
Overspaendingsbeskyttelse:

Materialer og overflader
Armaturhus:
Farve:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:
Max. luminaires per circuit breaker:

Dimension (mm)
Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgjde (mm) H:

Veegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

820441

3
75W

75W
230V

50.000
Bagkantsdemp
1/2 kV

Plast
Hvid

Indoor
B10: 6, B16: 12, C10: 9, C16: 19

200

85

35
0.366/0.324

207 x 90 x 40

7021988204412
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